
Well Name:   WELLS 33-15

API

05-123-20888
Quarter 3

NW
Quarter 4

SE
Section

15
Township

5
Township N/S Dir

N
Range

63
Range E/W Dir

W
County/Parish

WELD
State/Province

COLORADO
TD (max) (f/

7,250.0

Proposed P&A WBD

VERTICAL - ORIGINAL HOLE, 8/17/2017 10:37:32 AM

TVD 
(ftKB)

MD 
(ftKB)

12.1

335.0

399.9

600.1

649.9

1,899.9

2,170.9

2,299.9

2,305.1

2,399.9

2,626.0

3,454.1

4,193.9

4,747.0

5,586.9

6,230.0

6,348.1

6,357.0

6,376.0

6,401.9

6,407.2

6,432.1

6,452.1

6,454.1

6,459.0

6,470.1

6,513.1

6,601.0

6,626.0

6,627.0

6,636.2

6,702.1

6,704.1

7,023.0

7,040.0

7,049.9

7,051.8

7,074.1

7,085.0

7,086.0

7,102.0

7,118.1

7,122.0

7,248.0

Vertical schematic (actual)

FOX HILLS BASE EST (final)

J SAND (final)

CODELL (final)

NIOBRARA (final)

PIERRE (final)

PARKMAN (final)

SUSSEX (final)

SHANNON (final)

TEEPEE BUTTES (final)

NIOBRARA A (final)

NIOBRARA B (final)

NIOBRARA C (final)

FORT HAYS (final)

GREENHORN (final)

D SAND (final)

MOWRY (final)

Production; 12.0-7,248.0; 7,236.00; 2; 4 1/2; 4.00

Perforated; 7,118.0-7,122.0; 10/7/2002

Perforated; 7,086.0-7,102.0; 10/7/2002

Bridge Plug - Permanent; 7,050.0-7,052.0; 3.99

Dump Bail; 7,040.0-7,050.0; 2/27/2003; 2 sxs

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT; 6,230.0-
7,248.0; 7/21/2002; VERY POOR CEMENT 

BOND TROUGHOUT. POSSIBLE CEMENT AS 
HIGH AS 3000'.

Perforated; 6,627.0-6,636.0; 2/27/2003

Tubing - Production; -1.4-6,615.4; 6,616.76; 2; 2 
3/8; 1.80

Perforated; 6,452.0-6,470.0; 8/22/2006

Perforated; 6,454.0-6,459.0; 2/27/2003

Surface; 12.0-400.0; 388.00; 1; 8 5/8; 8.10

SURFACE CASING CEMENT; 12.0-400.0; 
7/16/2002

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,402.0-6,407.0; 3.99

Dump Bail; 6,376.0-6,402.0; 7/14/2017; 2 sx

Squeeze Holes; 2,400.0; 7/14/2017

Cement Plug; 2,305.0-2,400.0; 7/14/2017; 8 sx

Cement Retainer; 2,300.0-2,305.0; 3.99

Cement Plug; 2,171.0-2,300.0; 7/14/2017; 10 sx

Cement Squeeze; 1,900.0-2,400.0; 7/14/2017;  
144 sx

Balance Plug; 600.0-650.0; 7/14/2017; 4 sx

Shoe Plug; 12.0-600.0; 7/14/2017; 201 sx

Offset wells within 1 mile

Type
Dist to Well 

(miles) Depth

Water Well 400


